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  A Technical Training Program    

  for Supervisors and Managers
PROGRAM AGENDA*

*Dates may be subject to change
DATE






TIME/LOCATION/PRESENTER

Wednesday, June 11, 2003




12:00-1:30 p.m., Room E-347

Coaching and Mentoring



Mike Huck, VISN 12 Ed. Officer

Wednesday, June 18, 2003




1:00 – 3:00 p.m. , Room F-155
Complaints and Appeals



PicTel Instructors:
Kay Schwieger, HR Employee Relations Supervisor;
Blanche Phillips, HR Employee Relations Supervisor
Local Discussion




3:00 – 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 25, 2003
12:00-1:00 p.m., Room E-347

Supervisor’s Role in Customer Service/

Maureen Bossch/Tom Grego/

Patient Complaints/Public Affairs


Bonnie Gunter
Wednesday, July 2, 2003




12:00-1:00 p.m., Room E-347

CMR, IFCAP, Ordering furniture,


Ralph Huber

Office Supplies, Equipment Turn-in

Wednesday, July 9, 2003




12:00-1:30 p.m., Room E-347

Education Overview




Sharon Zandell/Lendell Beverly

(Education Committee Requests, TEMPO)

Travel Issues and Requirements


Raleigh Beard/Lucy Szudarski

Wednesday, July 23, 2003




12:00-1:00 p.m., Room E-347

Employee Rewards and Recognition

To be announced
Wednesday, July 30, 2003




12:00-1:30 p.m., Room E-347

EEO (Discrimination Complaints,

           Florell Wilson; Office of

Sexual Harassment, Affirmative                        
Resolution Management

Action, Reasonable Accommodation,

Alternative Dispute Resolution (ADR)

Wednesday, August 6, 2003




12:00-1:30 p.m., Room E-347
Purchase Card Training



Fiscal Service

Time Card Certification



Fiscal Service

Wednesday, August 13, 2003




12:00-1:00 p.m., Room E-347
T and L’s, Organizational Codes, 


Ramona Nykodem

Cost Centers, Budget Object Codes (BOC)

Wednesday, August 20, 2003




12:00-1:00 p.m., Room E-347
Cost Distribution Report (CDR)


Dave Keough

Wednesday, August 27, 2003




12:00-1:00 p.m., Room E-347
KLF Menu





To be announced

Wednesday, September 3, 2003




12:00-1:00 p.m., Room E-347
Decision Support System (dSs)


TBA

Wednesday, September 10, 2003




12:00-1:30 p.m., Room E-347
Performance Improvement Program

Lynn Hoffstadter

Wednesday, September 17, 2003




12:00-1:30 p.m., Room E-347
Electronic Equipment Requests


Gordon Brown

(phones, pagers, computers)

Electronic Work Order Requests,


Mike Rogala

Keys, Requesting FMS Project, Move

Wednesday, October 1, 2003




12:00-1:00 p.m., Room E-347

Reports of Survey




Karl Williams

Wednesday, October 8, 2003




12:00-1:00 p.m., Room E-347
Data Validation/Encounter/Error


Priscilla Hartel

Wednesday, October 15, 2003




12:00-1:30 p.m., Room E-347
Entitlement, Eligibility and Benefits

Joe Rio / Burnetter Jennings

Wednesday, October 22, 2003




12:00-1:00 p.m., Room E-347
Patient Treatment File



Cheryl Weiner

Wednesday, October 29, 2003




12:00-1:00 p.m., Room E-347
Advanced Directives



Hugh Creedon

